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SECTION 26, T 16 S, R 10 E  S.L.B. & M.

 
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

2-109-5
 EDWIN C
JENSEN &

VICKI J
JENSEN
81.31 Ac.

N34'37"W
 1327.6 '

N89*26'47"E 1327.7 '

N31'30"W
 1326.7 '

N89*26'47"E 1327.7 '

N28'23"W
 1325.7 '

N89*21'27"E 1328.7 '

N27'45"W
 1326.5 '

N89*19'26"E 1329 ' N89*19'26"E 1329 '

N27'06"W
 1327.3 '

N89*21'27"E 1328.7 '

N27'06"W
 1327.3 '

N89*23'28"E 1328.5 '

N27'45"W
 1326.5 '

N28'23"W
 1325.7 '

N44'59"W
 1327.2 '

N28'23"W
 1326.3 '

N89*23'28"E 1328.5 '

N89*25'53"E 1327.9 ' N89*26'18"E 1341.3 '

N28'23"W
 1326.3 '

N44'59"W
 1326.5 '

N89*30'04"E 1314.6 '

N27'02"W
 1328.1 '

N27'02"W
 1328.1 '

N24'42"W
 1325.4 '

N24'42"W
 1325.4 '

N89*24'40"E 1327.2 '
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THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

2-109-1
 S & S FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

92.67 Ac.

2-109-2
EDWIN C  
JENSEN & 
BRENT E
JENSEN
75.07 Ac.

2-109-3
WINDER RANCH LLC

32.32 Ac.

2-109-4
CAMERON

JENSEN, ETAL
32.25 Ac.

2-109-4
 CAMERON

JENSEN, ETAL
10 Ac.

2-109-26
 U S OF

AMERICA
323.32 Ac.

2-109-26
 U S OF

AMERICA
323.32 Ac.

2-109-26
 U S OF

AMERICA
323.32 Ac.
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N48*03'43"W  1705.354 '

1279 ' ( 1142.609 ' )

N35*51'35"W  1635 '
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S52*16'30"E  1340.149 '

S38*39'36"E  640.313 ' 290 ' ( N88*53'24"E 945.43 ' )

662.59 '

170 '

2640 ' ( S28'23"E 2652.111 ' )

1719 ' ( N89*26'49"E 1732.292 ' )263.12 '

S 89*54'48"W 660 '

N06'32"W
  660 '

N89*54'38"E  660 '

S06'33"E  660 '

N06'33"W
  668.65 '

S89*23'28"W  1856.734 '

260 '

2-109-2
EDWIN C  
JENSEN & 
BRENT E
JENSEN
75.07 Ac.

2-109-1
 S & S FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

92.67 Ac.

N89*29'14"E 1328.9 ' N89*29'14"E 1328.9 '

N34'36"W
 1328.3 '


